Process Equipment
Air-Operated Pumps for Process Industries
2
Key Fluids
• Paints, stains, coatings, inks and dyes
• Chemicals
• Acids
• Corrosive and abrasive fluids

air valves – making these Husky pumps among the best in the industry!
6
Diaphragm Pumps ordering information
Diaphragm Pump Designation
Part numbers are located on ID tag on center
section of all Husky diaphragm pumps.
Diaphragm Pump Kit Designation
When selecting a kit, use the same code numbers
as for the pumps regarding pump size, seat, ball/
checks and diaphragm.
D 	 X 	 X 	 X 	 X 	 X
Diaphragm
Pump
Wetted
PartsPump Size
Seats
Balls/
Checks
Diaphragms
* = BSP plastic in 1/2” (12.7mm) pumps
>1” Plastic pumps flange connections
3” Aluminum pumps flange connections
	 Pump Size (air motor type and material)	 Wetted Parts	 Seats	 Balls	 Diaphragm
1 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 1 = Acetal (npt)	 2 = Acetal	 1 = PTFE	 1 = PTFE
2 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section	 2 = Poly (npt)	 3 = Stainless Steel	 2 = Acetal	 5 = TPE
3 = 3/8” (9.52 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 3 = Aluminum (npt)	 4 = Hardened SST	 3 = Stainless Steel	 6 = Santoprene
5 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 4 = Stainless Steel (npt)	 5 = TPE	 4 = Hardened SST	 7 = Buna N
4 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section	 5 = PVDF (npt)	 6 = Santoprene	 5 = TPE	 8 = FKM
5 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 6 = Ductile Iron (npt)	 7 = Buna N	 6 = Santoprene	 G = Geolast
4 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section		  8 = FKM	 7 = Buna N
7 = 1” (25.4 mm) Standard: aluminum center section	 A = Acetal * (bsp)	 9 = Polypropylene	 8 = FKM
8 = 1” (25.4 mm) Remote: aluminum center section	 B = Poly * (bsp)	 A = PVDF	 9 = Polypropylene
R = 1” (25.4 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section	 C = Aluminum (bsp)	 G = Geolast	 A = PVDF
B = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: aluminum center section 	 D = Stainless Steel (bsp)		  G = Geolast
C = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Remote: aluminum center section	 E = PVDE (bsp)	 B = SST with FKM seal
T = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section	 F = Ductile Iron (bsp)	 C = Santoprene with
F = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: aluminum center section		        FKM seal
G = 2” (50.8 mm) Remote: aluminum center section 	 H = 2 npt Alum Extended
V = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section	 G = 2 bsp Alum Extended
K = 3” (76.2 mm) Standard: aluminum center section
0	 = No seat
2	 = Acetal
3	 = Stainless Steel
4	 = Hardened SST
5	 = TPE
6	 = Santoprene
7	 = Buna N
8	 = FKM
9	 = Poly
A	 = PVDF
B	 = SST with viton seal
C	 = �Santoprene with
PVDF seal
G	 = Geolast
1	 = PTFE
2	 = Acetal
3	 = Stainless Steel
4	 = Hardened SST
5	 = TPE
6	 = Santoprene
7	 = Buna-N
8	 = FKM
9	 = Poly
A	 = PVDF
G	 = Geolast
0	 = No Balls/Checks
1	 = PTFE
5	 = TPE
6	 = Santoprene
7	 = Buna-N
8	 = FKM
G	 = Geolast
0	 = No Diaphragm